
MPVA FAQ Contacts
6th Grade

Jorge Diaz, 6th Grade Clerk
Jorge.Diaz@houstonisd.org

7th Grade
Claran Johnson, Assistant Principal

cjohnso8@houstonisd.org

Luz Arias, 7th Grade Clerk
Luz.Arias@houstonisd.org

8th Grade
Pamela Graves, Assistant Principal

pgraves3@houstonisd.org

Leticia Gil Flores, 8th Grade Clerk
Leticia.GilDeFlores@houstonisd.org

MPVA
Chavis Mitchell, Principal
cmitche7@houstonisd.org

Elsa DeLeon, Business Manager
edeleon6@houstonisd.org

Magnet
Natasha Maqsood, Magnet Coordinator

Natasha.Maqsood@houstonisd.org

Valeria Diaz, Magnet Clerk
Valeria.Diaz@houstonisd.org

Records
Lucy Martinez, Registrar
LMarti45@houstonisd.org

Carmen Alvarado, Attendance
Silvia.Alvarado@houstonisd.org

Counselors
Donna Bolden, Counselor

8th Grade and 7th A-L
dbolden@houstonisd.org

Katessa Moody, Counselor
6th Grade and 7th M-Z

Katessa.Moody@houstonisd.org

Special Services
Stephanie Crowder, School Nurse
stephanie.crowder@houstonisd.org

Pamela Anderson, Technology Specialist
Pamela.Anderson@houstonisd.org

Celeste Cooper, Librarian
ccooper8@houstonisd.org


